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ACCESSORIES
NAMEPLATES AND ACCESSORIES

SERIES 101

Series

Terminal Screw No.

Lock Washer No.

Stop Screw No.

Lockwasher No.

Mounting Screw No.

24

02016-26-C3

–

02016-10

02015-6

02016-87

Color Lens

Red

Green

Amber

White

Blue

Bulb

Part No.

100-93-5

100-93-6

100-93-7

100-93-31

100-93-36

245-8-910

31 Four Hole Mount

02016-1-C3

None

02016-10

02015-6

02016-102

31 Single Hole

02016-1-C3

02015-1-C3

02016-10

02015-6

*

101

02016-26

–

–

–

02016-103

LENS FOR

SERIES 20P LAMPS

Panel Thickness

1/16"

1/8"

3 /16"

Part No.

001022-1

001022-2

001022-3

Panel Thickness Part No.

WATERPROOF  MOUNT

Coil

A

B

C

D

E

F

K

Nominal
Voltage

24VDC

24VDC

48VDC

125VDC/120VAC

125VDC

250VDC

125VDC

Part
No.

002008-12A-3

002008-12B-3

002008-12C-3

002008-12D-3

002008-12E-3

002008-12F-3

002008-14D-3

SERIES 24

TRIP COIL FOR  LOR

Nominal Voltage

24VDC

48VDC

125VDC

250VDC

120VAC

250VAC

Part No.

349A556G01

349A556G01

349A556G02

349A556G02

349A556G10

349A556G10

SERIES WL-2

TRIP COIL FOR  LOR

Waterproof Mount Requires Special Shaft  Consult Factory

Series 31 Single Hole Mount

3 /16" Max 02017-8

* Nut 02017-4 (2) Locking Ring 03007-1 (1) Lockwasher 02015-5

Series

Code No.

Size

Title Engraving

Position Engraving

Notes

101

04

2.38" x 2.88"

12 characters max

6 characters max

For waterproof mount

use Code No. 5

W-2*

61 Remov. Handle

2" x 3"

See Below

See Below

W-2*

62 Target

2" x 3"

See Below

See Below

No engraving available

at 0° position. Target colors

red & green.

W-2 and WL-2*

63 Standard

2" x 3"

See Below

See Below

Type W

73

2" x 2.375"

See Below

See Below

NOTE:   Radial lines etched on nameplates will be blackened in. On engraved nameplates, only the radial lines for engraved positions will be blackened in.

7

TYPE W TYPE W-2

1

4

6 2

35

• Nameplate Engraving Locations (1-7)

• Engraved Nameplates for W ONLY

•   Use This Chart to Specify Engraving. Indicate

Engraving Locations by Line Numbers Shown.

Engraving

Location No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No. of Letter Spaces

Per Line

8

4

4

8

4

4

16

• Nameplate Engraving Locations (1-18)

• Engraved Nameplates for W-2 ONLY

• Use This Chart to Specify Engraving. Indicate

Engraving Locations by Line Numbers Shown.

• Character Space Allowance is the same for

Code 61, 62, and 63 Nameplates.

• Line 12 is Not Available on

Code 62 (Target) Nameplates.

Engraving

Location No.

1-5, 7-11

6, 12

13-18

No. of Letter Spaces

Per Line

6

14

26

12

15
16

13 18 14

17

11
10

9

8

7

6

1

2

3

4

5

SERIES  101

TYPE W-2,

WL-2 AND W

(781) 335-5200
info@electroswitch.com
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Mouser Electronics
  

Authorized Distributor
 
  

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 
 
 
 Electroswitch:   

  002008-12D-3

https://www.mouser.com/electro-switch
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=002008-12D-3

